| Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5) EE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | Statement covers period from 07/01/2024 through 09/21/2024 | Date of election if applicable: (Month, Day, Year) | E-Filed 09/26/2024 10:58:50 Filing ID: 212171567 | | ALIFORNIA 460 FORM ge1 |
|---|--|---|--|-------------------|--|
| State Candidate Election Committee Recall (Also Complete Part 5) ✓ General Purpose Committee Sponsored Small Contributor Committee | imarily Formed Ballot Measure ommittee Controlled Sponsored Complete Part 6) Cimarily Formed Candidate/ Griceholder Committee Complete Part 7) | 2. Type of Statement: | | Supplemer | Statement Id-Year Report ntal Preelection - Attach Form 495 |
| Committee Information | NUMBER 445792 OCIATION FOR LOS | Treasurer(s) NAME OF TREASURER DAVID GAISFORD MAILING ADDRESS | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| CITY STATE ZIP COI MONTERREY PARK CA 9175! | | MONTEREY PARK NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURE DAVID L. GOULD | CA | 91755 | (323)213-4005 |
| MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BO | ox . | MAILING ADDRESS | | | |
| CITY STATE ZIP COI Norwalk CA 90650 OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (213)489-4818 / DLGOULD@GOULDORELLANA.COM | | CITY Norwalk OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRES | CA | ZIP CODE 90650 | AREA CODE/PHONE (213)489-4792 |
| Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California | | owledge the information contained herei | in and in the attached s | chedules is t | true and complete. I certify |
| Executed on | ByDAVID L GO | ULD Signature of Treasurer or Assistant Tre | easurer | | |
| Executed on | BySignature of Co | ontrolling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Propor | | ponsor | |
| Date Executed on Date | Ву | Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State | · | | FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) |

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

| COVER PAGE - PART 2 | | | | | | |
|---------------------|---------------|------|------------|--|--|--|
| | FORNIA DRM | 4 | 160 | | | |
| Page _ | 2 | of _ | 11 | | | |

| . Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Comm | nittee | 6. | Primarily Formed Ball | ot Measure | Committee | | |
|--|------------------------------------|----|--|----------------|-------------------|-----------------|--------------------|
| NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE | | | NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE | | | | |
| OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRI | CT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) | | BALLOT NO. OR LETTER | JURISDICTI | ION | | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) | CITY STATE ZIP | | Identify the controlling of | ficeholder, ca | ındidate, or stat | te measure p | proponent, if any. |
| _ | _ | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CA | NDIDATE, OR PI | ROPONENT | | |
| Related Committees Not Included in this St not included in this statement that are controlled by you contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your ca | or are primarily formed to receive | | OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD | | D | DISTRICT NO. II | F ANY |
| COMMITTEE NAME | I.D. NUMBER | | | | I | | |
| NAME OF TREASURER | CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? YES NO | 7. | Primarily Formed Can officeholder(s) or candidate(| | | | |
| COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. E | | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGH | HT OR HELD | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| CITY STATE ZIP (| CODE AREA CODE/PHONE | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGH | HT OR HELD | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| COMMITTEE NAME | I.D. NUMBER | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGH | HT OR HELD | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| NAME OF TREASURER COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. E | CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? YES NO | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGH | HT OR HELD | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| | CODE AREA CODE/PHONE | | Λ | ach continuat | ion sheets if ne | oossarii. | -1 |
| | | | Atta | on commudu | ion sheets if He | cessai y | |

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

| | | | | SUM | MARY PA | GE |
|-----------|------------|--------|------|--------|---------|----|
| Statem | CALI | FORM | AIA | 460 | | |
| from | 07/01/2024 | | FORM | | | _ |
| through _ | 09/21/2024 | Page _ | 3 | _ of . | 11 | |

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Community Safety Partnership Sponsored by ASSOCIATION FOR LOS ANGELES DEPUTY SHERIFFS

1445792

I.D. NUMBER

| Contributions Received | (F | Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) | | Column B CALENDAR YEAR TOTAL TO DATE | Calendar Year Summary for Candidates Running in Both the State Primary and General Elections |
|--|----|---|------|---|--|
| 1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 | \$ | 90,000.00 | \$ | 185,000.00 | |
| 2. Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3 | | 0.00 | | 0.00 | 1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date |
| 3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2 | \$ | 90,000.00 | \$ | 185,000.00 | 20. Contributions Received \$\$ |
| 4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3 | | 0.00 | | 0.00 | 21. Expenditures |
| 5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4 | \$ | 90,000.00 | \$ | 185,000.00 | Made \$ \$ |
| Expenditures Made | | | | | Expenditure Limit Summary for State |
| 6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4 | \$ | 110,250.00 | \$ | 137,598.85 | Candidates |
| 7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 | | 0.00 | | 0.00 | 22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* |
| 8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7 | \$ | 110,250.00 | \$ | 137,598.85 | (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit) |
| 9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) | | 0.00 | | 0.00 | Date of Election Total to Date |
| 10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3 | | 0.00 | | 0.00 | (mm/dd/yy) |
| 11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE | \$ | 110,250.00 | \$ | 137,598.85 | /\$ |
| Current Cash Statement | | | | | / \$ |
| 12. Beginning Cash Balance | \$ | 773,378.46 | То | calculate Column B, add | |
| 13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above | | 90,000.00 | | nounts in Column A to the rresponding amounts | |
| 14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4 | | 364.30 | fro | m Column B of your last | *Amounts in this section may be different from amounts reported in Column B. |
| 15. Cash Payments | | 110,250.00 | | oort. Some amounts in lumn A may be negative | |
| 16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 | \$ | 753,492.76 | figu | ures that should be btracted from previous | |
| If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. | | | ре | riod amounts. If this is a first report being filed | |
| 17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2 | \$ | 0.00 | for | this calendar year, only rry over the amounts | |
| Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts | | | | m Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if y). | |
| | | | • | | • |
| 18. Cash Equivalents | \$ | 0.00 | | | |

16) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

| Schedule A | | Amount | s may be rounded | | | | | SCHEDULE A |
|---------------------------------|--|--------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------------|----------------------------|
| Monetary Contributions Received | | | s may be rounded whole dollars. | from07/01/2 | - | CALIFORNIA 460 FORM | | |
| SEE INSTRUCTION | DNS ON REVERSE | | | through | 024 | Page | 4 | of <u>11</u> |
| NAME OF FILER | | | | | | I.D. NUI | MBER | |
| Community S | afety Partnership Sponsored by ASSOCIATION FOR LO | S ANGELES DEF | UTY SHERIFFS | | | 14457 | 92 | |
| DATE RECEIVED | FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CONTRIBUTOR CODE * | IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) | AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD | CUMULATIVE TO CALENDAR Y (JAN. 1 - DEC | EAR | TO | LECTION DATE QUIRED) |
| 07/01/2024 | Association for Los Angeles Deputy Sheriffs Monterey Park, CA 91755 | □IND □COM ☑OTH □PTY □SCC | | 90,000.00 | 185,0 | 000.00 | | |
| | | □IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | | | | | | |
| | | □IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | | | | | | |
| | | □IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | | | | | | |
| | | □IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | | | | | | |
| | | | SUBTOTAL | \$ 90,000.00 | | | | |
| 1. Amount re (Include a | A Summary eceived this period – itemized monetary contributions. Il Schedule A subtotals.) | | • | | IND - COM | (other t | al ent Commit than PTY (| or SCC) |
| 2. Amount re | eceived this period – unitemized monetary contributions | s of less than \$ | \$100\$ <u> </u> | 0.00 | PTY | – Other (– Political | e.g., busing Party | ness entity) |

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) www.fppc.ca.gov

90,000.00

SCC - Small Contributor Committee

3. Total monetary contributions received this period.

Schedule D Summary of Expenditures Supporting/Opposing Other Candidates, Measures and Committees

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

 $\begin{array}{c} \text{SCHEDULE D} \\ \text{Statement covers period} \\ \text{from} \quad \begin{array}{c} 07/01/2024 \\ \text{through} \quad \begin{array}{c} 09/21/2024 \\ \end{array} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{CALIFORNIA FORM} \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \textbf{460} \\ \text{Form} \end{array}$

Community Safety Partnership Sponsored by ASSOCIATION FOR LOS ANGELES DEPUTY SHERIFFS

1445792

| | area, raremership spensored sy hoseosimizen re- | | | | | |
|------------|---|--|---|-----------------------|---|--|
| DATE | NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, OR COMMITTEE | TYPE OF PAYMENT | DESCRIPTION (IF REQUIRED) | AMOUNT THIS PERIOD | CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) | PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED) |
| 07/17/2024 | League of California Cities CITIPAC | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution | Los Angeles County Division - Installation Dinner | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 | |
| | | Independent Expenditure | | | | |
| 08/28/2024 | California's Best X Support Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 | |
| 09/09/2024 | Citizens for a Safer Contra Costa County Supporting Mike Barbanica for Supervisor 2024 IEC PAC X Support Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 | |
| | | Experialitate | SUBTOTAL \$ | 104,000.00 | | |

Schedule D Summary

| 1. Contributions and independent expenditures made this period of \$100 or more. (Include all Schedule D subtotals.) | \$ 110,250.00 |
|--|------------------|
| 2. Unitemized contributions and independent expenditures made this period of under \$100 | \$ 0.00 |
| 3. Total contributions and independent expenditures made this period. (Add Lines 1 and 2. Do not enter on the Summary Page.) | \$ 110,250.00 |

Schedule D (Continuation Sheet) Summary of Expenditures Supporting/Opposing Other Candidates, Measures and Committees

NAME OF FILER

| | | SCHEDULE D (CONT |
|--|-------------------------|------------------|
| Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. | Statement covers period | CALIFORNIA 460 |
| | from07/01/2024 | FORM TOU |
| | through 09/21/2024 | Page6 of11 |
| | | I.D. NUMBER |
| | | |

| Community Sa | afety Partnership Spon | sored by ASSOCIATION FOR | R LOS ANGELES DEPU | TY SHERIFFS | | 14457 | 92 |
|--------------|---|--|--|------------------------------|-----------------------|---|--|
| DATE | MEASURE NUMBER OR I | DFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, DMMITTEE | TYPE OF PAYMENT | DESCRIPTION (IF REQUIRED) | AMOUNT THIS PERIOD | CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) | PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED) |
| 09/18/2024 | David Argudo City Council Member La Puente X Support | ☐ Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 500.00 | 500.00 | |
| 09/18/2024 | Austin Bishop City Council Member Palmdale X Support | ☐ Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| 09/18/2024 | William Upohoff City Council Member Lomita X Support | ☐ Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 750.00 | 750.00 | |
| 09/18/2024 | Nancy Tragarz City Council Member Walnut X Support | ☐ Oppose | Monetary | | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| | | | | SUBTOTAL \$ | 3,250.00 | | |

Schedule D (Continuation Sheet) Summary of Expenditures Supporting/Opposing Other Candidates, Measures and Committees

NAME OF FILER

| | | SCHEDULE D (CONT. |
|--|-------------------------|-------------------|
| Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. | Statement covers period | CALIFORNIA 460 |
| | from07/01/2024 | FORM TOO |
| | through09/21/2024 | Page of1 |
| | | I.D. NUMBER |
| | | |

| Community S | 1445792 | | | | | |
|-------------|---|--|------------------------------|-----------------------|---|--|
| DATE | NAME OF CANDIDATE, OFFICE, AND DISTRICT, OR MEASURE NUMBER OR LETTER AND JURISDICTION, OR COMMITTEE | TYPE OF PAYMENT | DESCRIPTION (IF REQUIRED) | AMOUNT THIS PERIOD | CUMULATIVE TO DATE CALENDAR YEAR (JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) | PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED) |
| 09/18/2024 | Ruth Low City Council Member Diamond Bar X Support Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| 09/18/2024 | Frank Garcia City Council Member Maywood X Support Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 500.00 | 500.00 | |
| 09/18/2024 | Robert Pullen Miles Mayor Lawndale X Support Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | |
| 09/18/2024 | Wendi Morse City Council Member Bellflower X Support Oppose | Monetary Contribution Nonmonetary Contribution Independent Expenditure | | 500.00 | 500.00 | |
| | | | SUBTOTAL \$ | 3,000.00 | | |

| Schedule E |
|---------------|
| Payments Made |

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

| | 3CHEDULE E |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| Statement covers period | CALIFORNIA 160 |
| from07/01/2024 | FORM TOO |
| | |
| through09/21/2024 | Page8 of11 |
| | I.D. NUMBER |
| | 1445792 |

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Community Safety Partnership Sponsored by ASSOCIATION FOR LOS ANGELES DEPUTY SHERIFFS

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

| CMP | campaign paraphernalia/misc. | MBR | member communications | RAD | radio airtime and production costs |
|-----|---|-----|---|-----|---|
| CNS | campaign consultants | MTG | meetings and appearances | RFD | returned contributions |
| CTB | contribution (explain nonmonetary)* | OFC | office expenses | SAL | campaign workers' salaries |
| CVC | civic donations | PET | petition circulating | TEL | t.v. or cable airtime and production costs |
| FIL | candidate filing/ballot fees | PHO | phone banks | TRC | candidate travel, lodging, and meals |
| FND | fundraising events | POL | polling and survey research | TRS | staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals |
| IND | independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* | POS | postage, delivery and messenger services | TSF | transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor |
| LEG | legal defense | PRO | professional services (legal, accounting) | VOT | voter registration |
| LIT | campaign literature and mailings | PRT | print ads | WEB | information technology costs (internet, e-mail) |

| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CODE | OR | | DESCRIPTION OF PA | YMENT | | AMOUNT PAID |
|---|------|-------|------------|-------------------|------------------|--------|-------------|
| League of California Cities CITIPAC (ID# 1254399) Sacramento, CA 95814 | CTB | Los A | Angeles Co | ounty Division | - Installation I | Dinner | 4,000.00 |
| California's Best (ID# 1442900) Norwalk, CA 90650 | CTB | | | | | | 50,000.00 |
| Citizens for a Safer Contra Costa County Supporting Mike Barbanica for Supervisor 2024 IEC PAC (ID# 1347607) Sacramento, CA 95814 | CTB | | | | | | 50,000.00 |

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL\$ 104,000.00

Schedule E Summary

| 1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.)\$ | 110,250.00 |
|--|------------|
| 2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100\$ | 0.00 |
| 3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).)\$ | 0.00 |
| 4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) | 110,250.00 |

| Schedule E | |
|---------------------|---|
| (Continuation Sheet |) |
| Payments Made | - |

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

| Statement covers period | CALIFORNIA 160 |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| from07/01/2024 | FORM 400 |
| through09/21/2024 | Page9 of11 |
| | I.D. NUMBER |

1445792

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

NAME OF FILER

Community Safety Partnership Sponsored by ASSOCIATION FOR LOS ANGELES DEPUTY SHERIFFS

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs MTG meetings and appearances campaign consultants RFD returned contributions CNS CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries petition circulating CVC civic donations PET TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs candidate filing/ballot fees FIL PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals

FIL candidate filing/ballot fees
PHO phone banks
TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals
TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals

LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration

T campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CODE OR | DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT | AMOUNT PAID |
|---|---------|------------------------|-------------|
| ARGUDO FOR CITY COUNCIL 2020 (ID# 1301118) Norwalk, CA 90650 | CTB | | 500.00 |
| AUSTIN BISHOP FOR PALMDALE CITY COUNCIL 2024 (ID# 1470502) Palmdale, CA 93551 | СТВ | | 1,000.00 |
| BILL UPHOFF FOR LOMITA CITY COUNCIL 2024 (ID# 1470988) Lomita, CA 90717 | СТВ | | 750.00 |
| COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT NANCY TRAGARZ FOR COUNCIL 2024 (ID# 1303427) Walnut, CA 91789 | CTB | | 1,000.00 |
| COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT RUTH LOW TO CITY COUNCIL 2024 (ID# 1379445) Diamond Bar, CA 91765 | CTB | | 1,000.00 |

^{*} Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTO

| Schedule E | |
|-------------------|-----|
| (Continuation She | et) |
| Payments Made | - |

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

| Statement covers period | | CALIFORNIA 160 |
|-------------------------|------------|----------------|
| from | 07/01/2024 | FORM TOU |
| through_ | 09/21/2024 | Page10 of11 |
| | | I.D. NUMBER |
| | | 1445792 |

WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail)

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

campaign literature and mailings

NAME OF FILER

LIT

Community Safety Partnership Sponsored by ASSOCIATION FOR LOS ANGELES DEPUTY SHERIFFS

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment.

print ads

PRT

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs MTG meetings and appearances campaign consultants RFD returned contributions CNS CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries CVC civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals polling and survey research staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals fundraising events POL independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor POS LEG legal defense professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration

| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CODE | 0 | OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT | AMOUNT PAID |
|---|------|---|---------------------------|-------------|
| FRANK GARCIA FOR MAYWOOD CITY COUNCIL 2024 (ID# 1429107) Encino, CA 91436 | CTB | | | 500.00 |
| PULLEN-MILES FOR MAYOR 2024 (ID# 1362359) Lawndale, CA 90260 | CTB | | | 1,000.00 |
| WENDI MORSE FOR COUNCIL 2024 (ID# 1469986) Bellflower, CA 90706 | CTB | | | 500.00 |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

^{*} Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL \$

2,000.00

| Schedule | .1 | | | SCHEDULE | |
|---------------------------------|---|--|--|-------------------------------|--|
| Miscellaneous Increases to Cash | | Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. | Statement covers period from07/01/2024 | CALIFORNIA FORM 460 | |
| SEE INSTRUCTIO | ONS ON REVERSE | | through09/21/2024 | Page11 of11 | |
| NAME OF FILER | | | | I.D. NUMBER | |
| Community Sa | afety Partnership Sponsored by ASSOCIATION FOR LOS ANGELES | DEPUTY SHERIFFS | | 1445792 | |
| DATE RECEIVED | FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | DE | ESCRIPTION OF RECEIPT | AMOUNT OF INCREASE TO CASH | |
| 07/31/2024 | Wells Fargo Advisors LLC Irvine, CA 92612 | DIVIDENDS | | 364.3 | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Attach add | ditional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. | | SUBTOTA | L\$ 364.3 | |
| Schedule | I Summary | | | | |
| | increases to cash this period | | \$\$ | 30 | |
| | ed increases to cash of under \$100 this period | | | 00 | |

3. Total of all interest received this period on loans made to others. (Schedule H, Column (e).)\$

4. Total miscellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the

0.00

364.30